1

aua b~ W N =

2

w N =

3

H a b~ W N =

A W N =

5

A W N =

points - 1st-(34), 2nd-(21), 3rd-(13), 4th-(8), 5th-(5), 6th=(3), 7th-(2), 8th-(1)

- Pumpkin

Margaret Yang (169)

Shubh Sharma (172)

Anoshka Rao (178)
Rishi Janga (180)
Arved Rane (95)

- Dracula

Buwei He (89)
Rahul Janga (13)
Jadon Xie (148)

- Werewolf

Gene Thurston (1)
Robert Yang (156)
Tetsu Yasue (174)
Jim Au (7)

Julia Miya (2)

- Zombie

Dylan Gould (33)
Jason Wong (34)
Jason Lin (8)

Sarah Berg (133)

- Frankenstein

Edwin Park (42)
George Yang (167)
Alex Yang (166)

Kimon Papahadjopoulos (67)

All times are MANUAL.

-* - indicates that a personal record was skated for this race

Pny
PW
PW
PW
PW

Pny
Pny
PW

M50
Mgt
JC
M50
Mgt

Mgt
Mgt
Sr

JrB

Sr

JrC
JrA
M40

- < - indicates that the lap count was incorrect

Age Group: Tiny Tots < 6, Pee Wee 7-8, Pony < 9-10, Midget 11-12, Juv 13-14, Jr 15-16, Int 17-18, Sr 19-29, M30 30-39, M40 40-49, M50 50-59, M60 60-69
For official uses (qualifying times for National level competitions, etc.), each time shall have .20 seconds (2 tenths of a second)

Halloween Race

Oakland, CA
2015-10-24
333 pl pts
0:54:01 1 34
1:03:22 2 21
1:10:56 5 5
1:09:85 4 8
1:08:66 3 13
333 pl pts
0:49:91 * 1 34
0:52:88 2 21
0:57:18 3 13
1000 pl pts
2:10:59 1 34
2:10:85 * 2 21
2:11:35 % 3 13
2:11:66 * 4 8
2:31:41 5 5
1000 pl pts
1:48:70 * 1 34
1:48:75 * 2 21
1:53:65 3 13
1:53:94 * 4 8
1500 pl pts
2:35:32 1 34
2:38:00 3 13
2:36:60 2 21
2:42:47 4 8

500
1:23:33
1:38:34
1:41:71
1:48:50
1:51:40

500
1:13:50 *
1:21:06
1:23:40 *

500
1:01:47
1:04:91 *
1:05:75 *
1:05:87
1:10:34

500
0:51:40 *
0:51:68 *
0:54:06
0:54:09 *

500
0:45:22
0:48:94
0:49:91
0:51:43

u D w N =T

pl

w

u D w N =T

DNw N =T

D w N =T

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
21
13

111
0:19:78
0:22:22
0:22:06
0:23:28
0:23:44

222
0:32:74 *
0:33:54
0:33:70 *

777
1:41:98
1:42:91 *
1:42:56 *
1:42:93
1:57:69

777
1:27:06 *
1:27:24
1:28:78
1:28:21 *

1000
1:37:72
1:40:84 *
1:41:49 *
1:47:93

added to it before submitting, as per U.S. Speedskating Regulations. This responsibility is up to each skater submitting a qualifying time.

Back

g DN wWw~=T

w
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w AN ~=T
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SREEDSKATINGIASSOCIATION;

pts
34
13
21

pts
34
21
13

pts
34
13
21

pts
34
21

13

pts
34
21
13

total
102
55
39
24
23

total
102

63
39

total
102
55
47
24
15

total
102
63
34
29

total
102

55
47
24


http://www.networkistics.com/dev/ncsa/racemanager.php?RACE_ID=1009

